940_line_bricklight 12/18 page 1 of 2
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Ordering Guide example: 940UUTypeLV120BLP
Prefix
940
Wall Type Wattage Faceplates Voltage Finish
940
NOTE:  Back housings for
concrete pour applications
(types U and C) are
available for pre-shipment.
Contact factory for details.
U  Universal
  Suitable for all wall types
including drywall, direct
burial in insulation and
concrete pour.
C  Concrete Pour
  Suitable for concrete pour
applications only.
U Type
7/9TF  120V only
13TRF
18TRF
C Type
INC  60w maximum, 120V only
LV  Louver
PG  Prismatic Glass
DG  Diffuse Glass
120
277
347
BLP Black Paint
BRP Bronze Paint
WP White Paint
NP  Natural Aluminum Paint
OC  Optional Color Paint
Specify RAL designation
ex: OC-RAL7024.
SC  Special Color Paint
Specify. Must supply color chip.
Enter the order code into the appropriate box above.  Note: Gardco reserves the right to refuse a configuration. Not all combinations and configurations are valid.
Refer to notes below for exclusions and limitations. For questions or concerns, please consult the factory.
TF - Twin Tube Compact Fluorescent TRF - Trpile Tube Compact Fluorescent INC - Incandescent
The Gardco 940 brick lights are architecturally styled luminaires of minimal scale precisely
constructed of die cast aluminum.  The 940 was specifically designed to incorporate long-life
compact fluorescent lamps and to be used in all types of wall construction.  A field-convertible
junction box further enhances its design flexibility.  Self-compensating silicone gasketing excludes
moisture, insects and contaminants, regardless of the wall surface texture.  A choice of three (3)
architecturally designed faceplates allows for a variety of applications.
94 Line
Landscape
940 Recessed Bricklights
© 2019 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. This document may be subject to change.
No representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information
included herein is given and any liability for any action in reliance thereon is disclaimed.
All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
940_line_bricklight  12/18 page 2 of 2
Signify North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive,
Somerset, NJ 08873
Telephone 855-486-2216
Signify Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Road,
Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Telephone 800-668-9008